
Absentee Ballots Received Daily Final
2024 03 12 A+B+C E+F=D E+G=H Advance

A B C D E F G H Voting

Date: #Mail #Mail #In person #by mail #Drop Box Total rcvd # accepted # Prov #Cured Total Accept IN PERSON

Ballots Ballots

Issued Cancelled Daily Total

19-Feb 51/ 3 3 3 37 37

20-Feb 53/2 1 1 1 4 42 79

21-Feb 61/8 1 3 4 4 8 72 151

22-Feb 61/0 1 5 1 7 7 15 72 223
23-Feb 62/1 one 1 2 3 3 18 88 311

24-Feb 63/0 0 0 18 29 340

26-Feb 63/0 5 5 23 104 444

27-Feb 68/5 3 3 3 26 99 543

28-Feb 74/6 one 1 1 1 27 87 630

29-Feb 74/0 0 0 27 67 697

1-Mar 79/5 6 6 33 56 753

2-Mar 79/0 0 0 33 40 793

4-Mar 79/0 1 5 6 6 39 123 916

5-Mar 79/0 1 2 3 3 42 210 1126

6-Mar 79/0 2 1 3 3 45 104 1230

7-Mar 79/0 3 1 4 4 49 129 1359

8-Mar 79/0 one 1 1 2 2 51 164 1523

9-12 Mar79/0 5 5 56 164 1523


